Image Model No Description Brand Diameter/ Height Length/ Weight
Width (mm) Breadth/ (g)
 (mm)
Depth/
 (mm)
03060027B BLACK BLACK (-) Negative Terminal Cover/Protector for Drypower Drypower 35.6 26.8 51.8
03060027R RED RED (+) Positive Terminal Cover/Protector for Drypower Drypower 35.6 26.8 51.8
03060028B BLACK BLACK (-) Negative Terminal Cover/Protector for Drypower Drypower 35.6 26.8 51.8
03060028R RED RED (+) Positive Terminal Cover/Protector for Drypower Drypower 35.6 26.8 51.8
BUSBAR 03050837 BUSBAR M8 suitable for Drypower Drypower 25 2.5 96
BUSBAR 03050841 BUSBAR M8 suitable for Drypower Drypower 25 2.5 96
BUSBAR 03050846 BUSBAR M8 suitable for Drypower Drypower 30 4 96
BUSBAR 03050847 BUSBAR M8 suitable for Drypower Drypower 30 4 115
BUSBAR 03050848 BUSBAR M8 suitable for Drypower Drypower 30 4 139
BUSBAR 03050849 BUSBAR M8 suitable for Drypower Drypower 30 4 165
BUSBAR 03050878 BUSBAR M8 suitable for Drypower Drypower 25 2.5 107
BUSBAR 03050880 BUSBAR M6 suitable for Drypower Drypower 25 2.5 96
BUSBAR HO 1.0 Tyva MODULOO Busbar 140A Horizontal Connecting Bridge Tyva Energie
BUSBAR VE 1.0 Tyva MODULOO Busbar 30A Vertical Connecting Bridge Tyva Energie
BUSBAR-35 Busbar Interconnect Nickel Copper Plate with Screws for LiFePO4 batteries. 35mm. MI Battery Experts 15 47.5
CIP100400060 Busbar to connect 5 x CIP100200100 Fuse Holders Victron Energy 180 40
CIP100400070 Busbar to connect 6 x CIP100200100 Fuse Holders Victron Energy 240 40
K2BUSBAR-70 Busbar Interconnect Nickel Copper Plate with Screws for LiFePO4 batteries. 70mm. K2 Energy 25 70
K2BUSBAR-95 Busbar Interconnect Nickel Copper Plate with Screws for LiFePO4 batteries. 95mm. K2 Energy 25 95
        VBB115021020 Busbar 150A 2P with 10 Screws +cover Victron Energy 152.4 45 32 300
VBB115022020 Busbar 150A 2P with 20 Screws+cover Victron Energy 232 45 32 1000
VBB115040020 Busbar 150A 4P +cover Victron Energy 152.4 45 31.8 200
VBB115060020 Busbar 150A 6P +cover Victron Energy 231.7 45 31.8 270
Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au
VBB125020620 Busbar 250A 2P with 6 Screws +cover Victron Energy 216 65 83 250
        VBB125021220 Busbar 250A 2P with 12 Screws +cover Victron Energy 237 48 70 350
        VBB125040010 Busbar 250A 4P +cover Victron Energy 237 48 70 450
        VBB125060020 Busbar 250A 6P +cover Victron Energy 237 48 70 450
VBB160040010 Busbar 600A 4P +cover Victron Energy 216 65 86 750
VBB160080010 Busbar 600A 8P +cover Victron Energy 327 65 86 1300
VBB413020010 Dual Terminal Stud M8-linked set (1 red/1 black) Victron Energy 43 45 32 70